

City of Santa Claus

Join us for our annual

Tree Lighting Ceremony

Hosted by Mayor - Donita Bowen and Council Members – Monte Powell, Brenda Sells, Renee Wright, David Evans & City Secretary - Sue Grisham

This year the kids can look forward to a new surprise, in addition to our special guest of honor — Santa Claus!!

Thursday, November 16, 2023 7:00 p.m.

City of Santa Claus Gift Shop 25 December Drive Santa Claus, Georgia

For further information, please call 912-526-6949 M-F 9:00am - 2:00pm



